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60 m  T

Jrk. Eesnimi/perenimi Sünniaeg Kool Eeljooks/Aeg Finaal Koht
1 Carlyn Pukk 11.02.2004 Sauga pk 8,6 8,4 I
2 Grethe-Karoline Kaljaste 07.07.2005 K.-Nõmme 8,6 8,6 II
3 Katariina Krüger 29.06.2005 Paikuse PK 9,3 8,6 III
4 Greete-Liis Krapp 20.05.2005 K.-Nõmme 9,3 8,8 4
5 Mary Elisee Reinsalu 07.06.2005 Tori 9,3 9,1 5
6 Triine Kose 05.03.2004 Paikuse PK 9,4 9,2 6
7 Birgit Adler 16.01.2004 Paikuse PK 9,4 7
8 Jacklyn Jaanimäe 11.06.2005 Tori 9,5 8
9 Helena Õismets 18.09.2005 Juurikaru PK 9,7 9

10 Airin Meos 05.11.2004 Paikuse PK 9,9 10
11 HannaMaria Hanson 25.05.2005 Paikuse PK 10,0 11
12 Pilleriin Türnpu 12.07.2005 Sauga pk 10,0 12
13 Anny Kerem 05.03.2004 Tõstamaa KK 10,1 13
14 Kerda Erm 10.07.2004 Tootsi LPK 10,3 14
15 Keidi Kask 01.02.2005 Tori 10,3 15
16 Kadi-Katharina Paap 14.03.2004 Tootsi LPK 10,4 16
17 Regina Koidu 24.10.2004 Tõstamaa KK 10,5 17
18 Eliise Timm 23.01.2004 Tõstamaa KK 11,0 18
19 Janne Roosme 09.11.2005 Pärnjõe k 11,1 19
20 Hanna Mändma 07.05.2005 Tootsi LPK 11,8 20

600 m T

Jrk. Eesnimi/perenimi Sünniaeg Kool Aeg Koht
1 Kertu Luik 02.06.2004 Vändra G 1.57,5 I
2 Katariina Krüger 29.06.2005 Paikuse PK 2.02,6 II
3 Eliise Mändmets 17.08.2004 K.-Nõmme 2.07,5 III
4 Hanna Tali 13.01.2005 K.-Nõmme 2.10,6 4
5 Airin Meos 05.11.2004 Paikuse PK 2.16,8 5
6 Birgit Adler 16.01.2004 Paikuse PK 2.17,8 6
7 HannaMaria Hanson 25.05.2005 Paikuse PK 2.18,1 7
8 Kerda Erm 10.07.2004 Tootsi LPK 2.19,4 8
9 Helena Õismets 18.09.2005 Juurikaru PK 2.26,9 9

10 Janne Roosme 09.11.2005 Pärnjõe K 2.40,1 10
11 Lisette Baum 15.03.2004 Tootsi LPK 2.40,9 11
12 Hanna Mändma 07.05.2005 Tootsi LPK 2.46,4 12
13 Kadi-Katharina Paap 14.03.2004 Tootsi LPK 2.48,0 13
14 Regina Koidu 24.10.2004 Tõstamaa KK DNS

Kaugushüpe T

Jrk. Eesnimi/perenimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Koht
1 Carlyn Pukk 11.02.2004 Sauga pk 5,03 I
2 Kertu Luik 02.06.2004 Vändra G 4,49 II
3 Grethe-Karoline Kaljaste 07.07.2005 K.-Nõmme 4,40 III
4 Triine Kose 05.03.2004 Paikuse PK 4,02 4
5 Nora Pärn 22.06.2005 K.-Nõmme 3,86 5
6 Pilleriin Türnpu 12.07.2005 Sauga pk 3,75 6



7 Marii-Eliise Lumijõe 28.06.2004 Tori 3,70 7
8 Birgit Adler 16.01.2004 Paikuse PK 3,68 8
9 Helena Õismets 18.09.2005 Juurikaru PK 3,61 9

10 Jacklyn Jaanimäe 11.06.2005 Tori 3,55 10
11 Keidi Kask 01.02.2005 Tori 3,47 11
12 Regina Koidu 24.10.2004 Tõstamaa KK 3,44 12
13 Kerda Erm 10.07.2004 Tootsi LPK 3,26 13
14 Anny Kerem 05.03.2004 Tõstamaa KK 3,10 14
15 Eliise Timm 23.01.2004 Tõstamaa KK 2,88 15
16 Janne Roosme 09.11.2005 Pärnjõe K 2,81 16
17 Kadi-Katharina Paap 14.03.2004 Tootsi LPK DNS
18 Mary Elisee Reinsalu 07.06.2005 Tori DNS

Kõrgushüpe T

Jrk. Eesnimi/perenimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Koht
1 Carlyn Pukk 11.02.2004 Sauga pk 1,46 I
2 Kertu Luik 02.06.2004 Vändra G 1,25 II
3 Nora Pärn 22.06.2005 K.-Nõmme 1,25 III
4 Eliise Mändmets 17.08.2004 K.-Nõmme 1,15 4
5 Marii-Eliise Lumijõe 28.06.2004 Tori 1,15 5
6 Anny Kerem 05.03.2004 Tõstamaa KK 1,15 6
7 Jacklyn Jaanimäe 11.06.2005 Tori 1,10 7
8 Pilleriin Türnpu 12.07.2005 Sauga pk 1,05 8
9 Mary Elisee Reinsalu 07.06.2005 Tori 1,05 9

10 Greete-Liis Krapp 20.05.2005 K.-Nõmme 1,00 10

Kuulitõuge T

Jrk. Eesnimi/perenimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Koht
1 Carlyn Pukk 11.02.2004 Sauga pk 8,92 I
2 Greete-Liis Krapp 20.05.2005 K.-Nõmme 7,84 II
3 Grettel Soonisoo 13.03.2004 Tõstamaa KK 7,58 III
4 Rebecca Pulk 17.07.2004 Tõstamaa KK 6,60 4
5 Eliise Timm 23.01.2004 Tõstamaa KK 6,34 5
6 Lisette Baum 15.03.2004 Tootsi LPK 6,18 6
7 Regina Koidu 24.10.2004 Tõstamaa KK 6,08 7
8 Helena Õismets 18.09.2005 Juurikaru PK 5,90 8
9 Anny Kerem 05.03.2004 Tõstamaa KK 4,74 9

60 m P

Jrk. Eesnimi/perenimi Sünniaeg Kool Eeljooks/Aeg Finaal/Aeg Koht
1 Andreas Puusild 16.01.2005 Tõstamaa KK 9,2 9,0 I
2 Henri Sireli 26.11.2006 K.-Nõmme 9,3 9,2 II
3 Kevin Reimann 17.04.2005 Sauga pk 9,4 9,3 III
4 Lars Sempelson 14.03.2005 Vändra G 9,7 9,3 4
5 Henri Pärn 12.08.2005 Sauga pk 9,6 9,4 5
6 Keiro Tarn 14.12.2005 Tori 9,7 10,0 6
7 Tõnis Hendrik Tallo 08.08.2005 K.-Nõmme 9,8 7
8 Johannes Ergezinger 30.12.2005 Tori 9,9 8
9 Henri Tekku 30.07.2006 Pärnjõe k 10,0 9

10 Art Lemets 08.07.2004 Tori 10,2 10
11 Karmo Kuristik 09.05.2004 Tõstamaa KK 10,3 11
12 Tauno Haas 12.05.2004 Pärnjõe k 10,3 12



13 Rain-Robin Kurg 27.04.2005 Sauga pk 10,4 13
14 Jens Siig 04.07.2005 Tõstamaa KK 10,8 14
15 Rasmus Rist 26.09.2004 K.-Nõmme DNS
16 Carl Robyn Valdaru 27.02.2004 Tori DNS
17 Maarjo Käär 04.11.2004 Tõstamaa KK DNS

1000 m P

Jrk. Eesnimi/perenimi Sünniaeg Kool Aeg Koht
1 Henri Pärn 12.08.2005 Sauga pk 3.48,5 I
2 Kevin Reimann 17.04.2005 Sauga pk 3.50,8 II
3 Lars Sempelson 14.03.2005 Vändra G 3.51,0 III
4 Markus Kaljur 10.01.2006 K.-Nõmme 3.52,1 4
5 Janor - Jarko Põldre 27.02.2005 Vändra G 4.11,1 5
6 Jens Siig 04.07.2005 Tõstamaa KK 4.25,0 6
7 Andreas Puusild 16.01.2005 Tõstamaa KK 4.25,2 7
8 Karmo Kuristik 09.05.2004 Tõstamaa KK 4.26,5 8
9 Andres Alloja 22.08.2005 Tootsi LPK 5.11,0 9

10 Maarjo Käär 04.11.2004 Tõstamaa KK DNS

Kaugushüpe P

Jrk. Eesnimi/perenimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Koht
1 Henri Pärn 12.08.2005 Sauga pk 4,09 I
2 Andreas Puusild 16.01.2005 Tõstamaa KK 4,06 II
3 Johannes Ergezinger 30.12.2005 Tori 3,95 III
4 Kevin Reimann 17.04.2005 Sauga pk 3,93 4
5 Lars Sempelson 14.03.2005 Vändra G 3,59 5
6 Henri Sireli 26.11.2006 K.-Nõmme 3,48 6
7 Karmo Kuristik 09.05.2004 Tõstamaa KK 3,41 7
8 Ardo Leas 09.02.2004 Tõstamaa KK 3,40 8
9 Tauno Haas 12.05.2004 Pärnjõe k 3,39 9

10 Henri Tekku 30.07.2006 Pärnjõe k 3,33 10
11 Art Lemets 08.07.2004 Tori 3,24 11
12 Rain-Robin Kurg 27.04.2005 Sauga pk 3,22 12
13 Keiro Tarn 14.12.2005 Tori 3,17 13
14 Carl Robyn Valdaru 27.02.2004 Tori DNS
15 Maarjo Käär 04.11.2004 Tõstamaa KK DNS

Kõrgushüpe P

Jrk. Eesnimi/perenimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Koht
1 Rasmus Rist 26.09.2004 K.-Nõmme 1,25 I
2 Henri Pärn 12.08.2005 Sauga pk 1,20 II
3 Janor - Jarko Põldre 27.02.2005 Vändra G 1,15 III
4 Lars Sempelson 14.03.2005 Vändra G 1,15 4
5 Johannes Ergezinger 30.12.2005 Tori 1,10 5

Kuulitõuge P

Jrk. Eesnimi/perenimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Koht
1 Ardo Leas 09.02.2004 Tõstamaa KK 8,12 I
2 Sander Siim 03.08.2004 Tori 8,12 II
3 Andres Alloje 22.08.2005 Tootsi LPK 7,78 III
4 Kevin Saar 15.07.2004 Tõstamaa KK 6,73 4
5 Tõnis Hendrik Tallo 08.08.2005 K.-Nõmme 6,56 5



6 Jens Siig 04.07.2005 Tõstamaa KK 5,35 6
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